
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJuly, 2017

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00197
Payette
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

I-84 Rest Area Ramp  84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE SE Lane1

0-6 13
1.59%

13
1.59%
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6-23 551
69.57%
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23-40 43
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40-70 64
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